Energy Planning Associates Corp.   148 Maritime Drive Sanford, FL 32771   Toll Free 1-888-302-8920   w w w. r e t r o f i t t i n g . c o m17
1042 & 1084 series
Standard Applications
■ Relamp or delamp 1’ x 4’ and 1’ x 8’ fixtures
■ Enhance light levels on existing strip fixtures
■ Substantial energy savings with excellent payback
■ Light level flexibility
● Material choice determines fixture efficiency

T8
T5
Ordering Information
Sample number: 1084-E-CS-T8-TL7
Type Lamp
1084 E
Material Bracket Width
CS
Lampholder
TL3=Tall shunted twist-lock T8 lampholder
TL4=Tall unshunted twist-lock T8 lampholder
TL7=Short shunted twist-lock T8 lampholder
TL8=Short unshunted twist-lock T8 lampholder
TL6=Short shunted snap-in T8 lampholder
TL5=Short unshunted snap-in T8 lampholder
TL10=Unshunted twist-lock T5 lampholder
Blank=No lampholders
TL7T8
(Lamps not included)